(08/11/13) Wef REF:	ugs.
	IGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SLR S9/Z at Workshop m/s Automotive Repair core of 38, workshop m/s full the fifty-12 Insured: CT(Policy No. Claims No.	Veh No: SLRS912 Yr Regn: 2017 JULY Type: M.Car/M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Substan XV 1.67-5 MMD c.c /600 Colour ORANGE A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading /31 400 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: JF 1613 KC SHG 266 350 Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	Brake: Inorden/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225 SSR SSR
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	TOYO / YOKO or CONTINENTAL Front R/Bal. G mm R/Bal. G mm L/Bal. G mm D.O.A. 640622 Survey held at ARC Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction REPARE LINIT - 35V-	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)_s+RS_s
	: Interview (\$) Photos

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

Singapore 079909

Motor Claim Department

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

ESTIMATE NO.: EST2206-297

DATE: 6-Jun-2022

POLICY NO.: DA MT/00806050

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLR591Z

VEHICLE MAKE: SUBARU XV 1.6I-S AWD CVT

FOR SURVEYOR

	ESTIMATE REPAIR COS	ST	1		1	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U	NIT COST	то	TAL COST
	SPARE PARTS					40.77
1	Rear Bumper	1	\$	680.00	\$	680.00
2	Rear Bumper Clip	10	\$	5.00	\$	50.00
3	Rear Bumper Retainer RH 1	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
4	Rear Bumper Retainer LH 🗲	1	\$	50.00	\$	50,00
5	Rear Bumper Corner Bracket RH - 57707AC ?	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
6	Rear Bumper Corner Bracket LH - 57707AD 🧗 💢	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
7	Rear Bumper Lower Bracket - 57707N	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
8	Rear Bumper Reflector RH 💢	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
9	Rear Bumper Reflector LH 🗡	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
10	Rear Bumper Tow Eye Cover	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
11	Rear Bumper Protector Guard 🗡	1	\$	580.00	\$	580.00
12	Rear Bumper Foglamp 🕻 🖊	1	\$	220.00	\$	220.00
13	Rear Reinforcement 54 /	₹ 1 □	\$	420.00	\$	420.00
14	Rear Tail Lamp RH 🖌	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
15	Rear Tail Lamp LH 💢	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
16	Rear Tailgate repriv	1	\$	900.00	\$	900.00
17	Rear Tailgate Lock	1	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
18	Rear Tailgate Rubber Seal	1	\$	160.00	\$	160.00
19	Rear SUBARU Emblem	1	\$	90.00	\$	90.00
20	Rear AWD Emblem	1	\$	90.00	\$	90.00
21	Rear XV Emblem	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
22	Rear End Panel France Str Photo:	1	\$	500.00	\$	500.00
23	Rear End Panel Garnish ?	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
24	Rear Exhaust 34	1	\$	780.00	\$	780.00
25	Rear Exhaust Rubber Mount	71	s	60.00	\$	120.00
				I Spare Parts	\$	SHEAT PLANTS
8	SPECIAL NETT		1000	ii spare raits	2	6,620.00
26	Rear Windscreen Sealant	1	¢	40.00		
7	Rear License Plate	1	\$		\$	40.00
.8	Reverse Sensor	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
	- The second of		\$	200.00	\$	200.00
Т	LABOUR		Tota	l Special Nett	\$	280.00
9	Spray Paint Rear Bumper, Tailgate and Inner Panel				L B	
	Spray Faint Real Bulliper, Tallgate and Inner Panel	1	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C

Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Motor Claim Department

Singapore 079909

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2206-297

DATE: 6-Jun-2022

POLICY NO. : DA MT/00806050

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLR591Z

> **VEHICLE MAKE:** SUBARU XV 1.6I-S AWD CVT

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U	NIT COST	TO	OTAL COST
30	Replace & Refit Affected Accident Parts	1	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00
31	Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
32	Remove and Replace Rear Windscreen	1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00
33	Remove and Refit Rear Reverse Sensor	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
34	Remove and Refit Rear Exhaust Pipe and Silencer, Re-align	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
35	Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
36	Check and rectify electrical wiring		\$	30.00	\$	30.00
Estimate prepared by: Oscar Pong The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.			7	Total Labour	\$	2,490.00
		Ar	Amount Before Excess		\$	9,390.00
		t on		Add GST @ 7%		657.30
		To	otal Am	ount Payable	\$	10,047.30

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Hp 90010068 5 days

4/2 07/06/22 P1420 Rosy after repriv

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 06/06/2022 12:48 (SGT) Date of Accident 04/06/2022 22:08 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information **BKE TOWARD MANDAI** Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Subaru

Vehicle Registration Number SLR591Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Name Of Registered Owner CHEONG CHENG YEE, DAWN NRIC No SXXXX169J Email Address sleepybearsg@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90607008 Alternative Phone No +65-90607008

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number MT/00806050 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No CHEONG CHENG YEE, DAWN SXXXX169J

	02/07/1982
Date Of Birth	Indoor
	08/12/2003
arp time Pocc	18 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Driving experience	Female
Conder	(Phone) +65-90607008
Mobile Number	+65-90607008
Alt. Phone Number	sleepybearsg@gmail.com
Email Address	BLK 906 JURONG WEST STREET 91 #10-183
Address	BLK 906 JURONG WEST STREET STATE
Address complement	• 7.5 minute
Postcode	640906
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	
	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No.
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No No
If yes, against whom?	NO
ii yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
RELEXIO SKETOTT EXIV	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
was there any address to the second s	
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SNB246G
Vehicle Manufacturer	Volkswagen
Vehicle Model	2 N
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	75 2nt
Venicie Variant	
Vehicle Colour	Private cor
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	TAN MENG JUN, JASON
NRIC No	SXXXX200C
Contact Novel	



10312111 17002 > 10 KM

/		
diess complement		
Licide		
I all ance Company Name		
Nature Of Damage		
petails of property damaged in accident		
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	tribe transmission	
No. 5. 5 (Mading Driver)	contract contract contract contracts	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy tability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the 'Insurers'), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Aurposes:

6. hin 22, 11:32 am Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

BKE toward MANDAI

Scribe Circums	tances of the Accident				
about 10 ob	om a truck la	mmal hours	in frot A	me. I bmnrd	7 00/1/
1 t)me loud	the state of the s				
n time but	Pett a Suga	e fembro 1 re	will a mily	car behind	sve.
C10 2017	A STATE OF THE STA		11.5		
SNB 2466,	while wolkewagen) olidny ima	rage to s	top in time	and
ennekad in		1			100 7 7
ennekad in	to thee roar	of my car.	We Stopped	The car to	
X(Irime	uric & divers	<u> </u>	, ,,,	A. ()/	40
- Thirds	AKIC + CHIVELS.	licenses and	i moved	my car 866	to
e trued !	ater.				
- Later					
A STATE OF THE STA					
Market Land	Part of the second				
P.	INC. COLOR	Taxonia a line since	1 (0.00) 12		
-			10 - 10 - 10 - 1		
8	Name of the last o				
	4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
135 Aur.		1			
			de e	San Carlotte	
X (1) (1)	to a second		11		
1	9				
	W p				17.00
y					
			4 %		
Declaration					
We declare the forego	ning particulars are true in ever	ry respect.			
o.h	Name of the state			Λ	
Case.				1/81	
Oblin 63	ungs, 11-Dam				
Policyholder's Signature	/Date & Driver's Singer	I'm /W dehine in mat the	Easth ald and dear	(/)	
Time	& Time	re (If driver is not the po	icynolder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Personnel	Centre

Accident report SA0N22660002

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	COS a construction does be a construction of the construction of t
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	169J
Vehicle No.:	SLR591Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Jun 2022
Vehicle Make:	SUBARU
Vehicle Model:	SUBARU XV 1.6I-S AWD CVT
Primary Colour:	Orange
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	FB16Y641380
Chassis No.:	JF1GP3KC5HG206390
Maximum Power Output:	84.0 kW (112 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,682.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Jul 2017
First Registration Date:	31 Jul 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$15,682.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Jul 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,761.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jul 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$44,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$22,651.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,412.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jun 2022

Subaru XV 1.6i-S

Overview Fir	nancial Accessories Si	milar Research	Photos Map
Price	\$70,000		
Depreciation ()	\$12,000 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	29-Jul-2017 (5yrs 1mth 21days COE left)
Mileage	101,000 km (20.8k /yr)	Manufactured ()	2016
Road Tax ()	\$7 44 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ()	\$35,062 as of today (change)	OMV ()	\$16,579
COE()	\$44, 002	ARFIO	\$16,579
Engine Cap	1,600 cc	Power	84.0 kW (112 bhp)
Curb Weight (_	1,480 kg	No. of Owners	1
Type of Vehicle	SUV		